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Ujcov - Vodni nadrze
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Kategorie
TBD

Plocha
[ha]

183.89

0.18

7.5

0.29

Vodni tok

Svratka

Svratka

nepojmenovany
(413260203200)

Provozovatel

Povodi Moravy, s.p.,
zavod Dyje

Obec Ujcov

Rybarstvi Kolar -
Pstruharské stredisko
Uj¢ov

Loukota Milan
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/ujc_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-614331&lat=-1126502
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objvdiloinfo.php?seq=901008
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